1
Parallel Beam Linear Sensor Z4LB-V2
Visible Red Class II Laser Width/Profile
Measurement Sensor Providing
High-Speed Precision Measurement
with Flexible Operation
H FDA Class II IEC Class 2 visible red
laser ensures ease of optical axis

H Digital display in millimeters or analog
voltage output
Ordering Information
J SENSORS/AMPLIFIERS
Sensors on Standard Models
Emitters and receivers are not available separately.
Sensing distance Measurement width Part number
0 to
10 mm (0.39 in) Z4LB-S10V2
0 to
300 mm 30 mm (1.18 in) Z4LB-S30V2
Amplifiers on Standard Models
Amplifiers Type Part numberp
NPN model Z4LB-CV2
PNP model Z4LB-CPV2
One-Side Interruption High-Precision Models (Set Includes Sensor and Amplifier)
Emitters and receivers are not available separately.
Sensing distance Measurement width Part numberg
NPN models PNP models
40 mm (fixed)
10 mm (0.39 in) Z4LB-A1040V2 Z4LB-A1040PV2
40 mm (fixed)
30 mm (1.18 in) Z4LB-A3040V2 Z4LB-A3040PV2
Note: Connecting bracket is not available separately.
Z4LB-V2Z4LB-V2
2
J ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)